DE
CO
RA
TIV
EDECORATIVE
44www.divaluce.com44 www.divaluce.com
NOVA series
NOVA series
DIMENSION
unit:mm
Ra
>90
UGR
<19 IP2024W
36W YEARS
Light Source
SMD LED
Power
24W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-CD-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CD-24-K-P-WG
DLF-002-CD-24
DLF-002-CD-36
DLF-002-CE-24
DLF-002-CE-36
DLF-002-SS-24
DLF-002-SS-36
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BG-Black/Gold     WG-White/Gold
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-CD-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CD-36-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-CE-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CE-24-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-CE-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CE-36-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-SS-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-SS-24-K-P-WG
Pendant Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-SS-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-SS-36-K-P-WG
Pendant Light
240
Ø500
190
Ø350
240
Ø500
190
Ø350
25
Ø100
240
Ø500
190
Ø350
25
Ø100
DE
CO
RA
TIV
EDECORATIVE
44www.divaluce.com44 www.divaluce.com
NOVA series
NOVA series
CEILING LIGHT
DIMENSION
unit:mm
Ra
>90
UGR
<19 IP2040W
80W YEARS
Light Source
SMD LED
Power
40W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-CC-40-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CC-40-K-P-WG
DLF-002-CC-40 DLF-002-CC-80
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BG-Black/Gold     WG-White/Gold
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 80W AC220~240V DLF-002-CC-80-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CC-80-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
130
Ø460
130
Ø730